
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.75 462 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:12.42 449 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:12.56 447 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:12.73 443 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Team Luton 1

1:12.82 442 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:13.01 438 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Team Luton 3

1:13.24 434 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:13.31 433 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:16.39 383 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:17.88 361 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:17.92 360 F 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:18.19 357 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:19.83 335 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:54.33 114  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Team Luton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.73 443 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Team Luton 1

1:12.82 442 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:11.75 462 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:13.01 438 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Team Luton 3

1:12.56 447 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:13.31 433 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:12.42 449 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:13.24 434 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Team Luton 1

1:17.88 361 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.39 383 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:17.92 360 F 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:18.19 357 H 22/05/11 Northampton May Open Meet Corby Team Luton 1

1:19.83 335 H 16/10/10 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Team Luton 1

1:54.33 114  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Team Luton 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


